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Résultat Nom Prénom / Name Vorname An/Jg Cat. Section-Groupe / Sektion-Gruppe Arme/Waffe

9 143 Piccand André 1933 S Romont II
9 142 Chambettaz Pascal 1969 E St-Ursen I
9 142 Bähler Andreas 1976 E Gurmels I
9 141 Stöhr Jean-Pierre 1950 E Wallenried I
9 141 Dousse Ruedi 1951 E Plaffeien II
K 141 Margueron Jean-Marie 1952 E Romont I
9 141 Haymoz Jean-Louis 1955 E Le Mouret I
9 141 Jungo Armin 1956 E St. Ursen II
K 141 Brügger Roman 1962 E St. Antoni II
9 141 Vauthey Didier 1967 E Fribourg I
9 141 Kolly Elmar 1975 E St. Silvester I
9 141 Immer Patric 1983 J Plasselb II
9 141 Menoud Alain 1987 J Prez-Vers-Noréaz
9 140 Schaller Pius 1930 S Heitenried I
K 140 Ruffieux Michel 1939 V Charmey I
9 140 Guinnard Gilbert 1940 V Saint-Aubin II
K 140 Remy Francis 1942 V Charmey I
9 140 Menoud Michel 1950 E Sâles-Vaulruz II
9 140 Jutzeler Andréas 1954 E Liebistorf III
9 140 Blaser Erwin 1954 E Wallenried I
9 140 Wagner Christian 1956 E Saint-Aubin I
K 140 Prélaz Bernard 1959 E Romont I
9 140 Garo Roland 1959 E Estavayer-Lully I
9 140 Rappo Daniel 1966 E Wünnewil-Flamatt I
9 140 Herren Andreas 1967 E Burg
9 140 Schümacher Alain 1969 E Ulmiz I
9 140 Stampfli Christophe 1982 E St. Antoni III
K 139 Ruedi Eugène 1932 S Vully I
9 139 Kilchoer Jean 1934 S Fribourg I
9 139 Liechti Ulrich 1938 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 139 Aebischer Hugo 1939 V Wünnewil-Flamatt I
9 139 Aebischer Hugo 1939 V Wünnewil-Flamatt I
9 139 Egger Linus 1941 V St. Antoni I
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9 139 Pittet Francis 1942 V Sâles-Vaulruz II
9 139 Chollet Claude 1942 V Sâles-Vaulruz I
9 139 Ruch Gerold 1943 V St. Antoni I
9 139 Ruch Gerold 1943 V St. Antoni I
9 139 Biolley Roland 1947 E Billens-Hennens
9 139 Burgy Othmar 1948 E Cordast-Guschelmuth  IV
9 139 Jungo Armin 1956 E St. Ursen II
9 139 Lehmann Martin 1959 E Galmiz I
9 139 Blanchard Claude 1963 E Wallenried I
9 139 Yerly Marc 1967 E Le Crêt I
9 139 Florez Manuel 1967 E Hauteville I
9 139 Bula Markus 1968 E Galmiz I
9 139 Vonlanthen Jean-Marc 1969 E Domdidier I
9 139 Egger Stephan 1970 E St. Antoni VI
9 139 Helfer Christian 1975 E Ulmiz I
9 139 Schmied Simon 1977 E Ulmiz I
9 139 Gachet Siméon 1979 E Bulle I
9 139 Blanc Frédéric 1981 E Bas-Intyamon I
9 139 Menoud Alain 1987 J Prez-Vers-Noréaz
9 139 Baeriswyl Jonas 1990 G Liebistorf III
9 138 Ochsenbein Walter 1931 S Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 138 Liechti Ulrich 1938 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 138 Jungo Alfons 1939 V St. Ursen III
9 138 Folly René 1946 E Liebistorf I
9 138 Ecoffey Jean-Marc 1950 E Sâles-Vaulruz II
9 138 Fuhrer Hans-Ruedi 1955 E Wallenried I
9 138 Jungo Chantal 1958 E D St. Ursen II
9 138 Garo Roland 1959 E Estavayer-Lully I
9 138 Pugin Nicole 1964 E D Sauthaux - La Tour de Trême
9 138 Schorro Thomas 1967 E Liebistorf I
9 138 Baeriswyl Thomas 1968 E St. Antoni II
9 138 Schmid Henri 1968 E Font-Châtillon
9 138 Pasquier Stéphane 1970 E Gruyères I
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9 138 Bastian Jean-Luc 1972 E Romont I
9 138 Pythoud Dominique 1977 E Bulle I
9 138 Schmutz Nicole 1977 E D Cordast-Guschelmuth  IV
9 138 Andrey Marc 1986 J St-Ursen I
K 137 Dupont Marcel 1925 S Bulle I
9 137 Piccand André 1933 S Romont II
9 137 Baeriswyl Werner 1940 V Heitenried I
K 137 Remy Francis 1942 V Charmey I
K 137 Chassot Jacques 1943 V Estavayer-Lully I
9 137 Delaquis Josef 1947 E Alterswil II
9 137 Bula Yvonne 1949 E D Galmiz I
9 137 Gothuey André 1950 E Gruyères I
K 137 Conus Jean-Francois 1951 E Romont I
9 137 Nösberger Moritz 1953 E St. Antoni II
9 137 Stähli Peter 1954 E Ulmiz I
5 137 Bosson Jacques 1960 E Attalens
9 137 Richoz Pascal 1962 E Châtel-St-Denis I
5 137 Brühlart Yolanda 1965 E D Heitenried II
9 137 Weber Louis 1965 E Treyvaux I
9 137 Sciboz Jean-Marc 1965 E Cordast-Guschelmuth  IV
9 137 Roth Kurt 1965 E Gempenach-Büchslen
9 137 Baeriswyl Thomas 1968 E St. Antoni II
9 137 Bastian Jean-Luc 1972 E Romont I
9 137 Buntschu Mario 1973 E St. Silvester I
9 137 Egger Elmar 1976 E St. Antoni III
9 137 Guerig Urs 1977 E Gurmels III
9 137 Broillet Fabien 1981 E Ponthaux
9 137 Hänni Christophe 1983 E Cordast-Guschelmuth II
9 137 Ruffieux Sébastien 1984 E Le Mouret II
9 137 Benninger Pascal 1987 G Salvenach-Jeuss I
9 137 Benninger Christophe 1987 G Salvenach-Jeuss II
9 137 Morgenegg Adrian 1990 G Salvenach-Jeuss II
K 136 Ruedi Eugène 1932 S Vully I
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9 136 Dessibourg Lucien 1933 S Saint-Aubin II
9 136 Jungo Otto 1941 V St. Ursen III
9 136 Kilcher Fredy 1941 V Ulmiz II
9 136 Pittet Francis 1942 V Sâles-Vaulruz II
9 136 Baumgartner Walter 1943 V Salvenach-Jeuss II
9 136 Pernet Charles 1944 V Saint-Aubin II
9 136 Schertenleib Erich 1944 E Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 136 Boschung Martial 1947 E Aumont-Granges-Vesin II
K 136 Flisch Paul 1949 E St. Antoni I
K 136 Margueron Jean-Marie 1952 E Romont I
9 136 Menoud Sonia 1952 E D Vuisternens-dt-Romont I
9 136 Blaser Erwin 1954 E Wallenried I
9 136 Andrey Heribert 1956 E St-Ursen I
9 136 Riedo Otto 1956 E St-Ursen I
5 136 Bürger Bruno 1957 E Heitenried II
9 136 Stoll Walter 1964 E Salvenach-Jeuss I
9 136 Hug-Mäder Priska 1966 E D Burg
9 136 Hug-Mäder Priska 1966 E D Burg
9 136 Auderset Michael 1966 E Wünnewil-Flamatt I
9 136 Schorro Thomas 1967 E Liebistorf I
9 136 Burgisser Yannick 1969 E Le Mouret I
9 136 Kilchoer Raphael 1970 E Cordast-Guschelmuth II
9 136 Egger Stephan 1970 E St. Antoni VI
9 136 Roy Olivier 1973 E Treyvaux I
9 136 Kaufmann Urs 1973 E Salvenach-Jeuss I
9 136 Rindlisbacher Thomas 1974 E Cordast-Guschelmuth  IV
9 136 Dénérvaud Charles 1976 E Porsel II
9 136 Vésy Sébastien 1977 E Fribourg I
9 136 Trachsel Sandra 1978 E D Plaffeien I
9 136 Broillet Fabien 1981 E Ponthaux
9 135 Bulliard Jean 1930 S Fribourg I
9 135 Brasey Jean-Pierre 1939 V Font-Châtillon
9 135 Pugin Robert 1940 V Sauthaux - La Tour de Trême
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K 135 Eggertswyler André 1940 V Le Mouret I
K 135 Barras François 1942 V Belfaux I
9 135 Berchier Jean-Marc 1943 V Aumont-Granges-Vesin II
9 135 Pilet Pierre-André 1944 V Estavayer-Lully I
9 135 Donzallaz Jean-Claude 1945 E Sâles-Vaulruz I
K 135 Conus Jean-Francois 1951 E Romont I
9 135 Menoud Sonia 1952 E D Vuisternens-dt-Romont I
9 135 Nösberger Moritz 1953 E St. Antoni II
9 135 Morgenegg Peter 1953 E Salvenach-Jeuss II
9 135 Pillonel André 1953 E Saint-Aubin I
9 135 Mugny Pierre 1956 E Billens-Hennens
9 135 Plancherel Joëlle 1957 E D Châtonnaye
5 135 Bosson Jacques 1960 E Attalens
9 135 Olafsson Anders 1961 E Châtonnaye
9 135 Benninger Konrad 1961 E Salvenach-Jeuss I
9 135 Andrey Gilbert 1961 E Plasselb I
9 135 Demierre Christian 1964 E Châtonnaye
9 135 Kläy Rolf 1965 E Liebistorf III
9 135 Vuichard Philippe 1966 E Le Crêt I
9 135 Rappo Daniel 1966 E Wünnewil-Flamatt I
9 135 Florez Manuel 1967 E Hauteville I
9 135 Yerly Solange 1968 E D Treyvaux I
9 135 Vonlanthen Jean-Marc 1969 E Domdidier I
9 135 Girard Pierette 1969 E D Vuisternens-dt-Romont I
9 135 Raemy Mario 1970 E Plaffeien I
9 135 Raemy Mario 1970 E Plaffeien I
9 135 Buntschu Mario 1973 E St. Silvester I
9 135 Guerig Urs 1977 E Gurmels III
9 135 Kramer Daniel 1977 E Galmiz II
9 135 Benninger Rolf 1978 E Cordast-Guschelmuth II
9 135 Gachet Siméon 1979 E Bulle I
9 135 Risse Olivier 1979 E Bulle I
9 135 Kolly Mathias 1980 E Plaffeien I
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9 135 Blanc Frédéric 1981 E Bas-Intyamon I
9 135 Baeriswyl Jonas 1990 G Liebistorf III
9 134 Aebischer Hugo 1928 S Heitenried I
9 134 Kilchoer Jean 1934 S Fribourg I
9 134 Jungo Alfons 1939 V St. Ursen III
K 134 Mooser Elmar 1943 V Gurmels I
9 134 Baumgartner Walter 1943 V Salvenach-Jeuss II
9 134 Willi Kurt 1946 E St. Antoni II
9 134 Gapany Charly 1948 E Liebistorf III
S 134 Tomasini Jean-Paul 1950 E Broc Carabiniers II
9 134 Dousse Ruedi 1951 E Plaffeien II
9 134 Bramaz Marylise 1954 E D Romont II
9 134 Blanc Marcel 1956 E Bas-Intyamon I
9 134 Plancherel Joëlle 1957 E D Châtonnaye
9 134 Jungo Chantal 1958 E D St. Ursen II
9 134 Bise Bertrand 1959 E Domdidier I
K 134 Gachet Jean-Louis 1962 E Charmey I
9 134 Ackermann Manfred 1962 E St. Antoni I
9 134 Baeriswyl Rita 1962 E D Liebistorf II
9 134 Andrey Daniel 1963 E Broc Carabiniers II
9 134 Bracher Christian 1963 E St-Ursen IV
9 134 Demierre Christian 1964 E Châtonnaye
9 134 Wolhauser German 1966 E Cordast-Guschelmuth II
9 134 Baeriswyl Patrick 1966 E Gurmels III
9 134 Herren Andreas 1967 E Burg
9 134 Schmutz Killian 1967 E Liebistorf I
9 134 Passaplan François 1968 E Hauteville I
9 134 Chambettaz Pascal 1969 E St-Ursen I
9 134 Sebastiani Yves 1971 E Gruyères I
9 134 Willi Roland 1972 E Plaffeien I
9 134 Cotting Géraldine 1975 E D Arconciel I
9 134 Vial Serge 1975 E Le Crêt I
9 134 Egger Elmar 1976 E St. Antoni III
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9 134 Vésy Sébastien 1977 E Fribourg I
5 134 Javet Patrick 1979 E Heitenried II
9 134 Herren Patrick 1980 E Galmiz II
9 134 Pillonel Vincent 1983 E Saint-Aubin I
9 134 Schneuwly Manuel 1985 J Liebistorf II
9 134 Andrey Marc 1986 J St-Ursen I
S 134 Bertschy Cédric 1986 J Prez-Vers-Noréaz
9 134 Jungo Jonas 1987 J St. Ursen II
9 133 Schmutz Joseph 1936 V Sâles-Vaulruz I
9 133 Genoud Armand 1938 V Saint-Aubin II
5 133 Rollinet Yves 1941 V Attalens
9 133 Walder Hans 1942 V Murten
9 133 Morel Louise 1943 V D Vully I
9 133 Berchier Jean-Marc 1943 V Aumont-Granges-Vesin II
K 133 Buchs Beat 1944 E Gempenach-Büchslen
9 133 Bracher Fritz 1944 V Saint-Aubin I
9 133 Donzallaz Jean-Claude 1945 E Sâles-Vaulruz I
9 133 Bula Fritz 1946 E Galmiz I
9 133 Marro Leo 1946 E Plaffeien II
9 133 Collaud Charles 1946 V Saint-Aubin I
9 133 Julmy Linus 1947 E Plasselb I
9 133 Folly Kurt 1950 E Gurmels I
S 133 Tomasini Jean-Paul 1950 E Broc Carabiniers II
K 133 Demierre Roger 1956 E Romont I
9 133 Andrey Heribert 1956 E St-Ursen I
9 133 Presset Christian 1960 E Vully I
9 133 Benninger Konrad 1961 E Salvenach-Jeuss I
9 133 Andrey Daniel 1963 E Broc Carabiniers II
9 133 Roth Kurt 1965 E Gempenach-Büchslen
9 133 Vuichard Philippe 1966 E Le Crêt I
9 133 Yerly Marc 1967 E Le Crêt I
9 133 Schmutz Killian 1967 E Liebistorf I
9 133 Bula Markus 1968 E Galmiz I
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9 133 Roche Pierre-André 1968 E Domdidier I
9 133 Burgisser Yannick 1969 E Le Mouret I
9 133 Kilchoer Raphael 1970 E Cordast-Guschelmuth II
9 133 Etter Stephan 1971 E Salvenach-Jeuss I
9 133 Risse Sébastien 1973 E Bulle I
K 133 Etter Julien 1974 E Vully I
9 133 Clément François 1974 E Arconciel I
9 133 Vial Serge 1975 E Le Crêt I
9 133 Häfeli Roland 1976 E Ulmiz I
9 133 Benninger Daniel 1976 E Burg
9 133 Kolly Mathias 1980 E Plaffeien I
9 133 Gabriel Laurent 1981 E Hauteville I
9 133 Herren Daniel 1981 E Galmiz II
9 133 Berset Laurent 1982 E Belfaux I
9 133 Immer Patric 1983 J Plasselb II
9 133 Bapst Philippe 1985 J Gurmels III
9 133 Baechler Florian 1985 J St. Antoni VI
9 132 Santschi Armin 1929 S Murten
9 132 Tuchschmid Ernst 1930 S Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 132 Dessibourg Lucien 1933 S Saint-Aubin II
9 132 Rey Jean-Marie 1935 V Aumont-Granges-Vesin II
9 132 Schafer Pierre 1941 V Arconciel I
K 132 Chassot Jacques 1943 V Estavayer-Lully I
9 132 Julmy Meinrad 1946 E St. Antoni II
9 132 Folly René 1946 E Liebistorf I
9 132 Dousse Hans 1948 E Plaffeien II
9 132 Gachet Gilbert 1949 E Gruyères I
9 132 Thévoz Jean-Claude 1950 E Domdidier II
K 132 Périsset Jean-Paul 1951 E Domdidier II
9 132 Jungo Hubert 1953 E St. Ursen III
K 132 Gachet René 1954 E Charmey I
9 132 Jutzeler Andréas 1954 E Liebistorf III
9 132 Haymoz Jean-Louis 1955 E Le Mouret I
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K 132 Masset Jean-Marie 1955 E Châbles-Cheyres I
9 132 Mischler Walter 1957 E Liebistorf II
5 132 Bürger Bruno 1957 E Heitenried II
9 132 Lehmann Martin 1959 E Galmiz I
9 132 Herren Peter 1959 E Gempenach-Büchslen
9 132 Ballaman Jacques 1959 E Châbles-Cheyres I
9 132 Baeriswyl Rita 1962 E D Liebistorf II
9 132 Blumier Daniel 1963 E Ulmiz II
9 132 Gilgen Jürg 1963 E Ulmiz II
9 132 Clerc Willy 1964 E Hauteville I
9 132 Corpataux Jean-François 1964 E Villaz-St-Pierre I
9 132 Baeriswyl Patrick 1966 E Gurmels III
5 132 Risse Gallus 1967 E Heitenried II
9 132 Passaplan François 1968 E Hauteville I
9 132 Girard Pierette 1969 E D Vuisternens-dt-Romont I
9 132 Sebastiani Yves 1971 E Gruyères I
9 132 Favre Claude 1972 E Porsel II
9 132 Baeriswyl Pascal 1973 E St-Ursen IV
9 132 Egger Philipp 1973 E St. Antoni VI
K 132 Etter Julien 1974 E Vully I
9 132 Broillet Stéphane 1974 E Ponthaux
9 132 Kolly Elmar 1975 E St. Silvester I
9 132 Dénérvaud Charles 1976 E Porsel II
9 132 Schmied Simon 1977 E Ulmiz I
9 132 Stritt Samuel 1979 E Le Mouret I
9 132 Bongard Yannick 1983 E Fribourg I
9 132 Ruffieux Sébastien 1984 E Le Mouret II
5 132 Bielmann Steve 1986 J Plasselb II
9 132 Benninger Christophe 1987 G Salvenach-Jeuss II
9 131 Aebischer Hugo 1928 S Heitenried I
9 131 Tuchschmid Ernst 1930 S Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 131 Schaller Pius 1930 S Heitenried I
9 131 Ochsenbein Walter 1931 S Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
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9 131 Schmutz Joseph 1936 V Sâles-Vaulruz I
9 131 Riedo Erwin 1938 V Gurmels III
9 131 Herren Hans 1941 V Murten
K 131 Monney Jean-Claude 1941 V Châbles-Cheyres I
K 131 Barras François 1942 V Belfaux I
9 131 Müller Erwin 1942 V St. Ursen III
9 131 Chollet Claude 1942 V Sâles-Vaulruz I
9 131 Kolly Anton 1947 E Plaffeien II
9 131 Burgy Othmar 1948 E Cordast-Guschelmuth  IV
9 131 Gachet Gilbert 1949 E Gruyères I
9 131 Bula Yvonne 1949 E D Galmiz I
9 131 Stöhr Jean-Pierre 1950 E Wallenried I
9 131 Girard Michel 1951 E Billens-Hennens
K 131 Vonlanthen Josef 1952 E St. Antoni I
9 131 Ottoz Paul 1952 E Sauthaux - La Tour de Trême
9 131 Herren Agi 1955 E Galmiz I
9 131 Bongard René 1955 E Wallenried I
9 131 Wagner Christian 1956 E Saint-Aubin I
9 131 Stempfel Josef 1957 E Plaffeien II
9 131 Kilchoer Hermann 1959 E Le Mouret I
9 131 Olafsson Anders 1961 E Châtonnaye
K 131 Delley Serge 1961 E Châbles-Cheyres I
9 131 Meuwly Michel 1962 E Villaz-St-Pierre I
9 131 Sciboz Jean-Marc 1965 E Cordast-Guschelmuth  IV
9 131 Jolliet Patrick 1967 E Châtonnaye
9 131 Jungo Kaya 1968 E St-Ursen IV
9 131 Yerly Solange 1968 E D Treyvaux I
9 131 Schümacher Alain 1969 E Ulmiz I
9 131 Toffel Pierre-Alain 1971 E Villaz-St-Pierre I
9 131 Schmutz Isabelle 1972 E D Liebistorf II
9 131 Schmutz Isabelle 1972 E D Liebistorf II
9 131 Risse Sébastien 1973 E Bulle I
9 131 Neuhaus Lorenz 1973 E Plasselb I
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9 131 Clément François 1974 E Arconciel I
9 131 Sommer Patric 1975 E Burg
9 131 Sommer Patric 1975 E Burg
9 131 Pythoud Dominique 1977 E Bulle I
9 131 Berger Michael 1977 E Prez-Vers-Noréaz
9 131 Schorro David 1981 E Liebistorf II
9 131 Schorro David 1981 E Liebistorf II
9 131 Schmutz Marc 1983 J St. Antoni III
9 131 Mischler Janick 1987 G Liebistorf III
9 131 Benninger Pascal 1987 G Salvenach-Jeuss I
K 130 Pochon Bernard 1931 S Estavayer-Lully I
9 130 Papaux Gilbert 1934 S Treyvaux I
9 130 Saudan Marcel 1936 V Charmey I
9 130 Guinnard Gilbert 1940 V Saint-Aubin II
9 130 Egger Linus 1941 V St. Antoni I
9 130 Kilcher Fredy 1941 V Ulmiz II
9 130 Müller Erwin 1942 V St. Ursen III
9 130 Pharisa Emile 1943 V Bas-Intyamon I
9 130 Herren Ulrich 1943 V Gempenach-Büchslen
9 130 Tache Jean-Marie 1943 V Romont II
K 130 Suard Jean-Pierre 1945 E Sâles-Vaulruz II
9 130 Meyer Hans 1950 E Gurmels I
K 130 Périsset Jean-Paul 1951 E Domdidier II
K 130 Vonlanthen Josef 1952 E St. Antoni I
K 130 Gachet René 1954 E Charmey I
9 130 Riedo Yvo 1959 E St-Ursen I
9 130 Riedo Yvo 1959 E St-Ursen I
K 130 Brügger Roman 1962 E St. Antoni II
9 130 Blanchard Claude 1963 E Wallenried I
9 130 Blumier Daniel 1963 E Ulmiz II
9 130 Stoll Walter 1964 E Salvenach-Jeuss I
9 130 Weber Louis 1965 E Treyvaux I
5 130 Risse Gallus 1967 E Heitenried II
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9 130 Corminboeuf Alex 1967 E Domdidier I
9 130 Sauter Liliane 1968 E D Vully I
9 130 Mäder Roman 1968 E Burg
9 130 Raetzo Bernard 1969 E St. Silvester I
9 130 Chardonnens Pascal 1969 E Domdidier II
9 130 Siffert Roman 1970 E St. Antoni VI
9 130 Kramer Jürg 1970 E Ulmiz II
9 130 Toffel Pierre-Alain 1971 E Villaz-St-Pierre I
K 130 Schafer Roger 1972 E Plasselb II
9 130 Baeriswyl Pascal 1973 E St-Ursen IV
9 130 Genoud Patricia 1973 E D Châtel-St-Denis I
K 130 Andrey Guido 1974 E Plasselb II
9 130 Koenig Jérome 1975 E Vuisternens-dt-Romont I
5 130 Pinto Victor 1976 E Attalens
9 130 Bähler Andreas 1976 E Gurmels I
9 130 Benninger Daniel 1976 E Burg
9 130 Biolley Jérome 1977 E Treyvaux I
9 130 Schmutz Nicole 1977 E D Cordast-Guschelmuth  IV
9 130 Benninger Rolf 1978 E Cordast-Guschelmuth II
9 130 Spring Kurt 1978 E Alterswil II
9 130 Zbinden Jean-Philippe 1979 E Broc Carabiniers II
9 130 Risse Olivier 1979 E Bulle I
9 130 Gabriel Laurent 1981 E Hauteville I
9 130 Neuschwanden Daniel 1982 E Ulmiz II
9 130 Pillonel Vincent 1983 E Saint-Aubin I
9 130 Schmutz Marc 1983 J St. Antoni III
9 130 Jungo Jonas 1987 J St. Ursen II
9 130 Fuchs Michaël 1989 G Cordast-Guschelmuth  IV
K 129 Dupont Marcel 1925 S Bulle I
9 129 Bulliard Jean 1930 S Fribourg I
9 129 Rey Jean-Marie 1935 V Aumont-Granges-Vesin II
9 129 Burgisser Hans 1940 V Alterswil II
9 129 Berthoud Maurice 1940 V Châtel-St-Denis I
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9 129 Baeriswyl Werner 1940 V Heitenried I
K 129 Monney Jean-Claude 1941 V Châbles-Cheyres I
9 129 Pilet Pierre-André 1944 V Estavayer-Lully I
9 129 Cuennet Gilbert 1945 V Ponthaux
9 129 Kaiser Bruno 1946 E Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 129 Bula Fritz 1946 E Galmiz I
9 129 Collaud Charles 1946 V Saint-Aubin I
9 129 Marguet Denis 1947 E Ponthaux
9 129 Dousse Hans 1948 E Plaffeien II
9 129 Folly Kurt 1950 E Gurmels I
9 129 Jungo Hubert 1953 E St. Ursen III
9 129 Stähli Peter 1954 E Ulmiz I
9 129 Giroud Armand 1957 E Siviriez
9 129 Presset Christian 1960 E Vully I
9 129 Pugin Nicole 1964 E D Sauthaux - La Tour de Trême
9 129 Gachoud Bertrand 1964 E Porsel II
9 129 Marchand Serge 1964 E Arconciel I
9 129 Pugin Pascal 1967 E Sauthaux - La Tour de Trême
9 129 Schmid Henri 1968 E Font-Châtillon
9 129 Panchaud Francis 1970 E Siviriez
9 129 Siffert Roman 1970 E St. Antoni VI
9 129 Neuhaus Lorenz 1973 E Plasselb I
9 129 Egger Philipp 1973 E St. Antoni VI
5 129 Richert Olivier 1976 E Attalens
9 129 Kramer Daniel 1977 E Galmiz II
9 129 Trachsel Sandra 1978 E D Plaffeien I
9 129 Bächler Raphaël 1979 E St. Antoni III
9 129 Zbinden Jean-Philippe 1979 E Broc Carabiniers II
9 129 Berset Laurent 1982 E Belfaux I
9 129 Rudin Andréas 1984 J Salvenach-Jeuss II
9 129 Schneuwly Manuel 1985 J Liebistorf II
5 129 Bielmann Steve 1986 J Plasselb II
9 129 Riedo Markus 1989 J St. Ursen II
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9 128 Voegli Viktor 1927 S Heitenried I
9 128 Santschi Armin 1929 S Murten
9 128 Boschung Adolphe 1929 S Belfaux I
9 128 Brasey Ernest 1932 S Châbles-Cheyres I
9 128 Genoud Armand 1938 V Saint-Aubin II
9 128 Renevey Aimé 1942 V Aumont-Granges-Vesin II
9 128 Renevey Aimé 1942 V Aumont-Granges-Vesin II
9 128 Tache Jean-Marie 1943 V Romont II
9 128 Schertenleib Erich 1944 E Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 128 Willi Kurt 1946 E St. Antoni II
9 128 Marro Leo 1946 E Plaffeien II
9 128 Biolley Roland 1947 E Billens-Hennens
9 128 Ruffieux Anton 1948 E Plasselb I
9 128 Gapany Charly 1948 E Liebistorf III
9 128 Zosso Hubert 1948 E St. Silvester I
9 128 Folly Roger 1948 E Liebistorf I
9 128 Jaquet Raphaël 1949 E Bas-Intyamon I
9 128 Gothuey André 1950 E Gruyères I
9 128 Thévoz Jean-Claude 1950 E Domdidier II
9 128 Auderset Franz 1955 E Alterswil II
9 128 Herren Agi 1955 E Galmiz I
9 128 Jungo Franz 1959 E St. Ursen II
9 128 Romang Jörg 1961 E Gurmels III
9 128 Richoz Pascal 1962 E Châtel-St-Denis I
9 128 Liardet Jean-Claude 1965 E Font-Châtillon
9 128 Auderset Michael 1966 E Wünnewil-Flamatt I
9 128 Pasquier Stéphane 1970 E Gruyères I
9 128 Terreaux Patrick 1970 E Le Crêt I
9 128 Rindlisbacher Thomas 1974 E Cordast-Guschelmuth  IV
9 128 Rotzetter Fabian 1975 E Cordast-Guschelmuth II
9 128 Cotting Géraldine 1975 E D Arconciel I
9 128 Spring Kurt 1978 E Alterswil II
9 128 Vonlanthen Thomas 1979 E St. Antoni III
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9 128 Menoud Gilles 1983 E Vuisternens-dt-Romont I
9 128 Menoud Gilles 1983 E Vuisternens-dt-Romont I
9 128 Ayer Frank 1984 J Romont II
9 128 Fuchs Michaël 1989 G Cordast-Guschelmuth  IV
K 127 Manzoni André 1929 S Broc Carabiniers II
9 127 Zumwald Linus 1932 S Heitenried I
K 127 Zbinden Fritz 1936 S Estavayer-Lully I
9 127 Saudan Marcel 1936 V Charmey I
K 127 Eggertswyler André 1940 V Le Mouret I
9 127 Herren Hans 1941 V Murten
9 127 Schafer Pierre 1941 V Arconciel I
9 127 Walder Hans 1942 V Murten
9 127 Morel Louise 1943 V D Vully I
9 127 Boschung Martial 1947 E Aumont-Granges-Vesin II
9 127 Folly Roger 1948 E Liebistorf I
9 127 Jaquet Raphaël 1949 E Bas-Intyamon I
9 127 Ecoffey Jean-Marc 1950 E Sâles-Vaulruz II
9 127 Marthaler Urs 1950 E Murten
9 127 Genoud Bernard 1950 E Châtel-St-Denis I
9 127 Cotting Josef 1952 E Wünnewil-Flamatt I
9 127 Pillonel André 1953 E Saint-Aubin I
K 127 Masset Jean-Marie 1955 E Châbles-Cheyres I
9 127 Mugny Pierre 1956 E Billens-Hennens
K 127 Demierre Roger 1956 E Romont I
9 127 Riedo Otto 1956 E St-Ursen I
9 127 Kilchoer Hermann 1959 E Le Mouret I
K 127 Prélaz Bernard 1959 E Romont I
9 127 Ballaman Jacques 1959 E Châbles-Cheyres I
9 127 Neuhaus Erwin 1962 E Plasselb II
9 127 Meuwly Michel 1962 E Villaz-St-Pierre I
9 127 Riedo Dorli 1963 E D St-Ursen IV
9 127 Bracher Christian 1963 E St-Ursen IV
9 127 Gilgen Jürg 1963 E Ulmiz II
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9 127 Magnin Michel 1965 E Hauteville I
9 127 Ruffieux Judith 1966 E D Plasselb I
9 127 Pugin Pascal 1967 E Sauthaux - La Tour de Trême
9 127 Hayoz Vincent 1968 E Prez-Vers-Noréaz
9 127 Terreaux Patrick 1970 E Le Crêt I
9 127 Rappo Adrian 1971 E Wünnewil-Flamatt I
9 127 Willi Roland 1972 E Plaffeien I
9 127 Pittet Christian 1972 E Vuisternens-dt-Romont I
9 127 Favre Claude 1972 E Porsel II
9 127 Roy Olivier 1973 E Treyvaux I
9 127 Vonlanthen Thomas 1979 E St. Antoni III
9 127 Bächler Raphaël 1979 E St. Antoni III
9 127 Lambert Steve 1980 E Font-Châtillon
9 127 Jaquet Marc 1981 E Bas-Intyamon I
9 127 Stampfli Christophe 1982 E St. Antoni III
K 126 Pochon Bernard 1931 S Estavayer-Lully I
K 126 Ruffieux Michel 1939 V Charmey I
9 126 Berthoud Maurice 1940 V Châtel-St-Denis I
9 126 Pasquier Gérald 1942 V Sauthaux - La Tour de Trême
9 126 Müller Hans 1942 V St. Ursen III
K 126 Buchs Beat 1944 E Gempenach-Büchslen
9 126 Burla Peter 1946 E Murten
9 126 Julmy Meinrad 1946 E St. Antoni II
9 126 Julmy Linus 1947 E Plasselb I
9 126 Marguet Denis 1947 E Ponthaux
9 126 Ruffieux Anton 1948 E Plasselb I
K 126 Flisch Paul 1949 E St. Antoni I
9 126 Girard Michel 1951 E Billens-Hennens
9 126 Pittet Pascal 1951 E Porsel II
9 126 Hayoz Edgar 1952 E Gurmels I
9 126 Morgenegg Peter 1953 E Salvenach-Jeuss II
9 126 Fuhrer Hans-Ruedi 1955 E Wallenried I
K 126 Zbinden Pierre-Alain 1959 E Broc Carabiniers II
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9 126 Bise Bertrand 1959 E Domdidier I
9 126 Romang Jörg 1961 E Gurmels III
9 126 Ackermann Manfred 1962 E St. Antoni I
9 126 Croset Gérard 1965 E Porsel II
K 126 Marthaler Samuel 1966 E Domdidier II
K 126 Marthaler Samuel 1966 E Domdidier II
9 126 Vauthey Didier 1967 E Fribourg I
5 126 Huebscher Bertrand 1968 E Attalens
9 126 Jungo Guido 1970 E St-Ursen IV
9 126 Etter Stephan 1971 E Salvenach-Jeuss I
9 126 Angéloz Christophe 1975 E Ponthaux
5 126 Richert Olivier 1976 E Attalens
9 126 Camélique Alexandre 1976 E Domdidier II
9 126 Aeby Adrian 1978 E Plaffeien I
9 126 Herren Daniel 1981 E Galmiz II
9 126 Bernardo Christophe 1981 E Arconciel I
9 126 Hänni Christophe 1983 E Cordast-Guschelmuth II
9 126 Bongard Yannick 1983 E Fribourg I
9 126 Ayer Frank 1984 J Romont II
9 126 Giroud Frédéric 1986 J Siviriez
9 126 Riedo Markus 1989 J St. Ursen II
9 125 Brasey Ernest 1932 S Châbles-Cheyres I
K 125 Terrapon Louis 1938 V Siviriez
9 125 Schorro Josef 1939 V Liebistorf I
9 125 Schorro Josef 1939 V Liebistorf I
9 125 Chollet Edmond 1940 V Sâles-Vaulruz I
9 125 Gremaud Laurent 1941 V Sâles-Vaulruz I
9 125 Gremaud Laurent 1941 V Sâles-Vaulruz I
9 125 Herren Ulrich 1943 V Gempenach-Büchslen
K 125 Mooser Elmar 1943 V Gurmels I
K 125 Suard Jean-Pierre 1945 E Sâles-Vaulruz II
9 125 Cuennet Gilbert 1945 V Ponthaux
9 125 Ecoffey Claude 1950 E Sâles-Vaulruz II
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9 125 Marthaler Urs 1950 E Murten
9 125 Volery Michel 1953 E Aumont-Granges-Vesin II
9 125 Jungo Franz 1959 E St. Ursen II
5 125 Brühlart Yolanda 1965 E D Heitenried II
9 125 Olofsson Ariane 1969 E D Châtonnaye
9 125 Kramer Jürg 1970 E Ulmiz II
9 125 Rappo Adrian 1971 E Wünnewil-Flamatt I
9 125 Pittet Christian 1972 E Vuisternens-dt-Romont I
9 125 Genoud Patricia 1973 E D Châtel-St-Denis I
K 125 Andrey Guido 1974 E Plasselb II
9 125 Krattinger Willy 1974 E St. Antoni VI
9 125 Helfer Christian 1975 E Ulmiz I
9 125 Rotzetter Fabian 1975 E Cordast-Guschelmuth II
9 125 Koenig Jérome 1975 E Vuisternens-dt-Romont I
9 125 Angéloz Christophe 1975 E Ponthaux
9 125 Häfeli Roland 1976 E Ulmiz I
9 125 Camélique Alexandre 1976 E Domdidier II
9 125 Biolley Jérome 1977 E Treyvaux I
9 125 Stritt Samuel 1979 E Le Mouret I
9 125 Mauron Fabien 1979 E Le Mouret II
9 125 Jaquet Marc 1981 E Bas-Intyamon I
9 125 Wicht Josuah 1986 J Le Mouret II
9 124 Boschung Adolphe 1929 S Belfaux I
9 124 Zumwald Linus 1932 S Heitenried I
9 124 Papaux Gilbert 1934 S Treyvaux I
9 124 Möri Rudolf 1934 V Gempenach-Büchslen
9 124 Chamorel Ernst 1940 V Billens-Hennens
9 124 Chassot Gérard 1944 V Siviriez
9 124 Zosso Hubert 1948 E St. Silvester I
9 124 Meyer Hans 1950 E Gurmels I
9 124 Pittet Pascal 1951 E Porsel II
9 124 Ottoz Paul 1952 E Sauthaux - La Tour de Trême
9 124 Volery Michel 1953 E Aumont-Granges-Vesin II
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K 124 Grandjean Gaby 1954 E Romont II
9 124 Blanc Marcel 1956 E Bas-Intyamon I
9 124 Monney Hubert 1958 E Châtel-St-Denis I
9 124 Gachet Xavier 1959 E Gruyères I
9 124 Andrey Gilbert 1961 E Plasselb I
9 124 Neuhaus Erwin 1962 E Plasselb II
9 124 Marchand Serge 1964 E Arconciel I
9 124 Wolhauser German 1966 E Cordast-Guschelmuth II
9 124 Mäder Roman 1968 E Burg
5 124 Fasel Markus 1968 E Heitenried II
5 124 Fasel Markus 1968 E Heitenried II
9 124 Roche Pierre-André 1968 E Domdidier I
9 124 Raetzo Bernard 1969 E St. Silvester I
9 124 Favre Didier 1971 E Le Crêt I
9 124 Buntschu René 1973 E St. Silvester I
5 124 Javet Patrick 1979 E Heitenried II
9 124 Leibundgut Stéphane 1986 J Belfaux I
9 123 Baechler Paul 1924 S Saint-Aubin II
9 123 Baechler Paul 1924 S Saint-Aubin II
9 123 Burgisser Hans 1940 V Alterswil II
9 123 Chollet Edmond 1940 V Sâles-Vaulruz I
9 123 Delaquis Josef 1947 E Alterswil II
9 123 Bongard René 1955 E Wallenried I
9 123 Mischler Walter 1957 E Liebistorf II
9 123 Stempfel Josef 1957 E Plaffeien II
9 123 Gachet Xavier 1959 E Gruyères I
9 123 Dreier Ueli 1961 E Font-Châtillon
9 123 Magnin Michel 1965 E Hauteville I
9 123 Liardet Jean-Claude 1965 E Font-Châtillon
9 123 Jungo Kaya 1968 E St-Ursen IV
5 123 Huebscher Bertrand 1968 E Attalens
9 123 Zürcher Adrian 1979 E Galmiz II
9 123 Bernardo Christophe 1981 E Arconciel I
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9 123 Lehmann Daniela 1985 J D Galmiz II
K 122 Zbinden Fritz 1936 S Estavayer-Lully I
9 122 Jungo Otto 1941 V St. Ursen III
9 122 Pasquier Gérald 1942 V Sauthaux - La Tour de Trême
9 122 Pharisa Emile 1943 V Bas-Intyamon I
9 122 Kolly Anton 1947 E Plaffeien II
9 122 Herren Peter 1959 E Gempenach-Büchslen
K 122 Gachet Jean-Louis 1962 E Charmey I
9 122 Clerc Willy 1964 E Hauteville I
9 122 Zbinden Sarah 1979 E D Domdidier I
9 122 Fischer Serge 1981 E Villaz-St-Pierre I
9 122 Neuschwanden Daniel 1982 E Ulmiz II
K 121 Manzoni André 1929 S Broc Carabiniers II
9 121 Möri Rudolf 1934 V Gempenach-Büchslen
9 121 Pugin Robert 1940 V Sauthaux - La Tour de Trême
9 121 Müller Hans 1942 V St. Ursen III
9 121 Rouiller Emile 1952 E Billens-Hennens
9 121 Cotting Josef 1952 E Wünnewil-Flamatt I
9 121 Monney Hubert 1958 E Châtel-St-Denis I
9 121 Chardonnens Pascal 1969 E Domdidier II
9 121 Panchaud Francis 1970 E Siviriez
9 121 Zürcher Adrian 1979 E Galmiz II
9 121 Mauron Fabien 1979 E Le Mouret II
9 121 Brünisholz Julien 1983 E Le Mouret II
9 121 Mischler Janick 1987 G Liebistorf III
9 120 Riedo Erwin 1938 V Gurmels III
9 120 Brasey Jean-Pierre 1939 V Font-Châtillon
9 120 Chamorel Ernst 1940 V Billens-Hennens
9 120 Burla Peter 1946 E Murten
9 120 Kaiser Bruno 1946 E Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
9 120 Bramaz Marylise 1954 E D Romont II
9 120 Gachoud Bertrand 1964 E Porsel II
9 120 Sauter Liliane 1968 E D Vully I
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9 120 Olofsson Ariane 1969 E D Châtonnaye
9 120 Berger Michael 1977 E Prez-Vers-Noréaz
9 120 Aeby Adrian 1978 E Plaffeien I
9 120 Herren Patrick 1980 E Galmiz II
9 120 Brünisholz Julien 1983 E Le Mouret II
9 120 Rudin Andréas 1984 J Salvenach-Jeuss II
9 120 Baechler Florian 1985 J St. Antoni VI
9 120 Rey Julien 1986 J Villaz-St-Pierre I
9 119 Pernet Charles 1944 V Saint-Aubin II
9 119 Auderset Franz 1955 E Alterswil II
9 119 Giroud Armand 1957 E Siviriez
K 119 Zbinden Pierre-Alain 1959 E Broc Carabiniers II
9 119 Dreier Ueli 1961 E Font-Châtillon
9 119 Riedo Dorli 1963 E D St-Ursen IV
9 119 Corpataux Jean-François 1964 E Villaz-St-Pierre I
9 119 Kläy Rolf 1965 E Liebistorf III
9 119 Croset Gérard 1965 E Porsel II
9 119 Corminboeuf Alex 1967 E Domdidier I
9 119 Jungo Guido 1970 E St-Ursen IV
9 119 Broillet Stéphane 1974 E Ponthaux
9 119 Bapst Christophe 1977 E Prez-Vers-Noréaz
9 119 Tschannen Ruth 1978 E D Alterswil II
9 119 Bapst Philippe 1985 J Gurmels III
9 119 Lehmann Daniela 1985 J D Galmiz II
9 119 Wicht Josuah 1986 J Le Mouret II
9 119 Morgenegg Adrian 1990 G Salvenach-Jeuss II
9 118 Bracher Fritz 1944 V Saint-Aubin I
9 118 Hayoz Vincent 1968 E Prez-Vers-Noréaz
9 118 Kaufmann Urs 1973 E Salvenach-Jeuss I
9 118 Zbinden Sarah 1979 E D Domdidier I
9 117 Voegli Viktor 1927 S Heitenried I
9 117 Menoud Michel 1950 E Sâles-Vaulruz II
9 117 Rouiller Emile 1952 E Billens-Hennens
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9 117 Buntschu René 1973 E St. Silvester I
9 117 Tschannen Ruth 1978 E D Alterswil II
K 116 Terrapon Louis 1938 V Siviriez
5 116 Rollinet Yves 1941 V Attalens
9 116 Bapst Christophe 1977 E Prez-Vers-Noréaz
9 116 Bertschy Christophe 1982 E Le Mouret II
9 115 Genoud Bernard 1950 E Châtel-St-Denis I
K 115 Grandjean Gaby 1954 E Romont II
9 115 Lambert Steve 1980 E Font-Châtillon
9 115 Bertschy Christophe 1982 E Le Mouret II
9 115 Giroud Frédéric 1986 J Siviriez
9 114 Ecoffey Claude 1950 E Sâles-Vaulruz II
9 114 Krattinger Willy 1974 E St. Antoni VI
9 113 Ruffieux Judith 1966 E D Plasselb I
K 113 Schafer Roger 1972 E Plasselb II
5 113 Pinto Victor 1976 E Attalens
9 113 Fischer Serge 1981 E Villaz-St-Pierre I
S 113 Bertschy Cédric 1986 J Prez-Vers-Noréaz
9 112 Piller Alphonse 1938 V Belfaux I
9 112 Jolliet Patrick 1967 E Châtonnaye
9 110 Hayoz Edgar 1952 E Gurmels I
9 110 Leibundgut Stéphane 1986 J Belfaux I
K 109 Delley Serge 1961 E Châbles-Cheyres I
9 109 Favre Didier 1971 E Le Crêt I
9 106 Rey Julien 1986 J Villaz-St-Pierre I
9  93 Chassot Gérard 1944 V Siviriez
9  80 Piller Alphonse 1938 V Belfaux I


